
Acolyte Schedule – August 2019 
 
 

Date Day Time Acolytes 
    
August 3 Saturday   5:00 p.m. Jack & Kendall Sigafoos 
August 4 Sunday   8:00 a.m. Jessica Futrell / Ava Hupp 
  10:30 a.m. Brock Ahrens / Bryle Langer 
    
August 10 Saturday   5:00 p.m. Della & Logan Hannig 
August 11 Sunday   8:00 a.m. Breanna Feeley / Adrienne Meade 
  10:30 a.m. Alexis Carlen / Alyssa Bogard 
    
August 17 Saturday   5:00 p.m. Trey Schlechte / Lucas Ocepek 
August 18 Sunday   8:00 a.m. Dillon Pritchett / Tommy Campbell 
  10:30 a.m. Jessica Ellis / Gwen Isenberg 
    
August 24 Saturday   5:00 p.m. Eli Henke / Adrienne Meade 
August 25 Sunday   8:00 a.m. Ryan Kleckner / Zander Machota 
  10:30 a.m. Sarah Lesko / Brady Seelbach 
    
August 31 Saturday   5:00 p.m. Tyler Melchert / Tommy Campbell 
September 1 Sunday   8:00 a.m. Logan Miersch / Lucas Ocepek 
  10:30 a.m. Ethan Sharp / Dillon Pritchett 
    
    

  
 


